
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:38 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Rosaryville Elementary

BUS 014
06:17 AM 7400 S Osborne Rd

06:24 AM CARROLL WAY AND CARROLL CT

06:25 AM Capstan Dr & Carroll Way

06:32 AM Capstan Dr & Brentwood Dr

06:39 AM Maryvale Rd & S Osborne Rd

06:43 AM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

06:46 AM S Osborne Rd @ Mailboxes 6300-6320

06:50 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

06:56 AM S Osborne Rd @ Driveway Mailbox 6309-6317

07:01 AM 7213 S Osborne Rd

07:02 AM Rolling Glen Way & S Osborne Rd

BUS 814
06:47 AM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

07:03 AM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

07:04 AM 10303 Robert Crain Hwy SW 1

BUS 835
07:00 AM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

07:04 AM Angora Dr & Haliard St

BUS 836
06:55 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

06:58 AM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

06:59 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

07:05 AM Del Ray Ct an Rosaryville rd

07:07 AM 9805 Rosaryville Rd

BUS 846
07:20 AM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

07:21 AM 10606 Frank Tippett Rd

07:26 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

07:27 AM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

07:29 AM 10300 Frank Tippett Rd

BUS 854
06:48 AM 9890 Rosaryville Rd

06:53 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr

06:54 AM 7824 Rosaryville Rd

06:59 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

07:03 AM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

07:11 AM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:38 AM Page 2 of 6

07:20 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

BUS 857
07:13 AM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

07:15 AM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

07:18 AM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

BUS T01
06:00 AM 13400 LUCY CT

06:24 AM 15313 BADEN WESTWOOD RD @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

06:35 AM Molly Berry Rd & Rock Creek Rd

07:02 AM 10317 MARLBORO WOODS DR

07:08 AM 10701 Heatherleigh Dr

BUS T03
05:51 AM 6808 Sand Cherry Way

06:00 AM 13515 BRANDYWINE RD

06:11 AM 6601 Elkton Ter

06:22 AM 15225 Eve Way

06:27 AM 15616 GILPIN MEWS LN

06:33 AM 15312 Kennett Square Way

06:34 AM 15302 KENNETT SQUARE WAY

06:45 AM 14819 TOWNSHEND TERRACE AVE

06:53 AM 8204 ELORA LN

BUS T61
06:16 AM 6103 HELLEN LEE DR

06:21 AM 9705 Hale Dr

06:22 AM 9503 Michael Dr

06:35 AM 8910 Fox Park Rd

06:38 AM 9416 Cheltenham Ave

06:41 AM 8612 Bainbridge Ct

06:48 AM 9009 DANGERFIELD PL

06:54 AM 7800 Green St

06:58 AM 8607 Lantern Ln

07:01 AM 8702 Lolly Ln

BUS X05
06:22 AM 10213 Dappah Ct

06:30 AM 10106 Quince Apple Ct

06:34 AM 6200 Dower Village Ln

06:41 AM 10510 Keepsake Ct

06:50 AM 9827 PASSAGE DR

06:53 AM 9405 Tack Ct

06:58 AM 9922 Gay Dr

07:07 AM 10902 Hollaway Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:38 AM Page 3 of 6

BUS X07
05:48 AM 13307 Old Marlboro Pike

06:05 AM 14509 MEDWICK RD

06:10 AM 14025 Gadsen Ct

06:15 AM 2403 Turngate Ct

06:20 AM 13724 CARLENE DR

06:24 AM 3606 Hub Ct

06:25 AM 13905 Carlene Dr

06:36 AM 4800 COPLEY LN

06:37 AM 4708 Copley Ln

06:39 AM 4618 GOVERNOR KENT CT

06:45 AM 4510 LORDS LANDING RD

06:47 AM 4606 Bishop Carroll Dr

06:51 AM 4712 Amberfield Dr

06:53 AM 13805 Bentwaters Dr

BUS X08
05:47 AM 6304 Gold Yarrow Ln

05:56 AM 12003 Kingfield Ct

05:58 AM 12004 N Marlton Ave

06:02 AM 8308 Grandhaven Ave

06:06 AM 8518 RHEIMS CT

06:09 AM 12434 PERSIMMON RD

06:11 AM 8814 Monmouth Dr

06:15 AM 8833 Heathermore Blvd

06:19 AM 13006 Ricker Rd

06:21 AM 12809 RICKER RD

06:24 AM 12815 VILLAGE SQUARE RD

06:30 AM 9120 Grandhaven Ave

06:33 AM 9103 Live Oak Ln

06:48 AM 10011 Thomas Brooke Pl

BUS X15
05:37 AM 12811 Coventry Manor Way

05:39 AM 5110 Whittington Ln

05:49 AM 10804 North Riding Rd

06:03 AM 4519 Harwich Ter

06:10 AM 4203 Alsace Way

06:22 AM 5313 WAVERTON CT

06:29 AM 5106 Marewood Ct

06:34 AM 11306 BROOKDALE LN

06:36 AM 4903 Ashford Dr

06:38 AM 5021 Ashford Dr

06:52 AM 5602 Greenpoint Ln

06:55 AM 10906 Meridian Hill Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:38 AM Page 4 of 6

06:58 AM 10602 Observatory Pl

07:00 AM 5524 Glover Park Dr

07:15 AM 5312 Roblee Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:38 AM Page 5 of 6

Rosaryville Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 012
02:02 PM 7400 S Osborne Rd

02:03 PM Rolling Glen Way & S Osborne Rd

02:04 PM 7213 S Osborne Rd

02:08 PM Capstan Dr & Brentwood Dr

02:12 PM CARROLL WAY AND CARROLL CT

02:13 PM Maryvale Rd & S Osborne Rd

02:16 PM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

02:19 PM S Osborne Rd & Driveway Mailbox 6309-6317

02:21 PM Farm Rd & S Osborne Rd

02:23 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

02:35 PM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

02:40 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

02:45 PM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

02:52 PM Jousting Ln & Rosemont St

02:56 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

02:58 PM 6801 Dower House Rd

BUS 814
01:58 PM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

01:59 PM 10803 RHODENDA PL

02:02 PM 10303 Robert Crain Hwy SW 1

02:20 PM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

BUS 835
02:06 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

02:07 PM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

BUS 839
01:59 PM 9805 Rosaryville Rd

02:04 PM 9601 Rosaryville Rd

02:09 PM Del Ray Ct an Rosaryville rd

02:16 PM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

02:18 PM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

02:25 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

BUS 846
02:03 PM 10300 Frank Tippett Rd

02:06 PM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

02:08 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

02:12 PM 10606 Frank Tippett Rd

02:16 PM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:38 AM Page 6 of 6

BUS 854
01:56 PM 9890 Rosaryville Rd

02:01 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr

02:02 PM 7824 Rosaryville Rd

BUS 857
02:01 PM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

02:03 PM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

02:06 PM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility


